
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER
COUNTY OF COOK
I I8 NORTH CLARK ST. ROOM 1OI8
cHlcAGo, |LLINO|S 60602-t 375
(312) 6O3-s37O

PURCHASE ORDERED ISSUED TO

I 107083

DH Pace lnc
19Ol Ell9rhStreet
Olathe KS 66061

DATE PURCHASE ORDER NO.

6/23/2015 19ZS2g - OOO- OP
F.O.B. POINT

REQUISITION NO.

o0l r 8408 0R

COOK COUNTY FEIN: 35'6006541
ILLINOIS SALES TAX EXEMPTI E 9998'2017'04
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX EXEMPT CERT: f6'75'D038K
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SHIP TO Facilities Management
luvenile Detention Complex and Court
I 100 S. Hamilton Avenue
cHtcAGo tL 60612-428+

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS

lack Damato
4563

312-433- 2001013 | Pagelof2
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1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

00o

0.00

1.00

2.00

Stanley Best Lock Paru

Cylinder mortise le74-c2lO-rp-628 less core

Cylinder

mortise I e74-c I 91-rp3-628 less core I e

Cyllnder

monlse le74-cl 18-rp3-628 less core le

Cylinder

mortise le74-cl 40-rp3-528 les core

Core

I cpTwb-626 less core lcp

Key

standard bow
lalel kb206-k6800 la

Equipment

combinating service

cd548 cd

Latch

Latch only
7kcl2 526 less core 7kc

Latch

Latch only
7kcl3 526 less core 7kc

Padlock

Throw member A25l 85

Keys

Keys, premium

I aplwbl-ks857-k800 lap

Lock

12.00 EA

'12.00 EA

12.00 EA

10.00 EA

100.00 EA

432.OO EA

r0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

200.00

5.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

22.3300

22.5500

22.3300

22.3300

15.4000

.9200

7.4400

16.7400

16.7400

L6600

1.6900

r 9r.3500

267.96

267.96

267.96

223.30

1,540.00

397.44

74.40

83.70

83.70

8.30

338.00

956.75

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

200r013.s30275

2001013.530275

2001015.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

200r013.530275

2001013.53027s

2001013.550275

NOTE: VENDOR AGREES NOT TO EXCEED THE QUANTITY OR DOLLAR AMOUNT OF THIS ORDER WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER

I hereby certlfy that tils purchase ls in agreement with the requisi0on
R.ECEIPT CERTIFICATION (TOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY)

I hereby certify that I have received the goods/services reflected above and that the
items referenced are in full conformity with the purchase order/contract.

Date:

20 L5
Authorized Slgnature: ,",". E.W



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER
COUNTY OF COOK
I I8 NORTH CLARK ST. ROOM 1OI8
cHlcAGo, ILLTNOIS 60602-1 375
(312) 603-s37O

PURCHASE ORDERED ISSUED TO

I 107083
DH Pace lnc
1901 Ell9thStreet
Olathe KS 65061
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PURCHASE ORDER NO.
192528 - OOO- OP

REQUISITION NO.
ool 18408 0R

Page 2 of 2

COOK COUNTY FEIN: f6'60055+t
TLLINOIS SALES TAX EXEMPTz E 9998'2Oll'O4
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX EXEMPT CERT: 36'75'D038K

DATE

6/23t2015
F.O.B. POINT

1,049.1 5

548.65

379.25

17.90

14.32

10.74

10.74

1o.74

55.80

r s0.96

157.12

231.OO

267.96

267.96

267.96

267.96

267.96

257.96

267.96

507.00

9,528.56

2001013.53027s

2001013.530275

20010r 3.53027s

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

20010t3.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

200r 0t 3.530275

2001013530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.530275

2001013.550275

3.00

4.00

5.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

1.00

7.00

1.00

93k7 abl 4c-53-625 less core

Lock

93k7ab4c-53-626 rh less core

Lock

48hk7k*l-626 les core

Lock

837krtk-612 les core

Segmens

b5-b

Segments

b7-b

Segments

b8-b

SeEments

D10-b

Segmens

b l2-b

Assembly

tube 82-tdb-626 les core

Padlock

41 bles core(41b722)

Padlock

4l b les core(4lb 772)

Lock

Lock

Lock

, rim le74-c265rp3-626 less core I e2

Lock

Lock

Lock

rlm 1e74-c2lOrp3-526 less core

Lock

rim le74-cl9lrp3-626 les core 1e2

Lock

Key blank

I ap I wc-55567-k5800

s.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3,00

8.00

8.00

t2.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

t2.oo

12.00

12.00

12.00

300.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Total Order

209.8300

r09.7300

75.8500

3.5800

3.s800

3.5800

5.s800

3.5800

r 8.6000

18.8700

19.6400

19.2500

22.3300

22.3300

22.3300

22.3300

22.3300

22.3300

22.3300

r.6900
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